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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 451 2.27% 9932 50.08%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 439 2.21% 10371 52.29%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 489 247% 10860 54.76%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 387 1.95% 11247 56.71%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 469 2.36% 11716 59.08%
282.01-285 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 132.01-135 472 2.38% 12188 61.46%
279.01-282 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 129.01-132 457 2.30% 12645 63.76%
276.01-279 4 0.02% 8 0.04% 126.01-129 444 2.24% 13089 66.00%
273.01-276 6 0.03% 14 0.07% 123.01-126 474 2.39% 13563 68.39%
270.01-273 2 0.01% 16 0.08% 120.01-123 432 2.18% 13995 70.57%
267.01-270 15 0.08% 31 0.16% 117.01-120 462 2.33% 14457 72.90%
264.01 - 267 15 0.08% 46 0.23% 114.01 - 117 354 1.78% 14811 74.68%
261.01 - 264 19 0.10% 65 0.33% 111.01 - 114 429 2.16% 15240 76.85%
258.01 - 261 31 0.16% 96 0.48% 108.01 - 111 346 1.74% 15586 78.59%
255.01 - 258 30 0.15% 126 0.64% 105.01 - 108 398 2.01% 15984 80.60%
252.01 - 255 39 0.20% 165 0.83% 102.01 - 105 320 1.61% 16304 82.21%
249.01 - 252 66 0.33% 231 1.16% 99.01- 102 351 1.77% 16655 83.98%
246.01 - 249 89 0.45% 320 1.61% 96.01 - 99 284 1.43% 16939 85.41%
243.01 - 246 83 0.42% 403 2.03% 93.01 - 96 272 1.37% 17211 86.78%
240.01-243 106 0.53% 509 2.57% 90.01-93 234 1.18% 17445 87.96%
237.01-240 115 0.58% 624 3.15% 87.01-90 230 1.16% 17675 89.12%
234.01-237 125 0.63% 749 3.78% 84.01-87 158 0.80% 17833 89.92%
231.01-234 164 0.83% 913 4.60% 81.01-84 193 0.97% 18026 90.89%
228.01-231 145 0.73% 1058 5.33% 78.01-81 138 0.70% 18164 91.59%
225.01-228 184 0.93% 1242 6.26% 75.01-78 161 0.81% 18325 92.40%
222.01-225 168 0.85% 1410 7.11% 72.01-75 M 0.56% 18436 92.96%
219.01-222 220 1.11% 1630 8.22% 69.01-72 105 0.53% 18541 93.49%
216.01-219 228 1.15% 1858 9.37% 66.01 - 69 86 0.43% 18627 93.92%
213.01-216 240 1.21% 2098 10.58% 63.01 - 66 85 0.43% 18712 94.35%
210.01-213 255 1.29% 2353 11.86% 60.01-63 71 0.36% 18783 94.71%
207.01-210 259 1.31% 2612 13.17% 57.01-60 63 0.32% 18846 95.03%
204.01 - 207 286 1.44% 2898 14.61% 54.01-57 36 0.18% 18882 95.21%
201.01 - 204 319 1.61% 3217 16.22% 51.01-54 42 0.21% 18924 95.42%
198.01 - 201 300 1.51% 3517 17.73% 48.01-51 24 0.12% 18948 95.54%
195.01-198 299 1.51% 3816 19.24% 45.01-48 23 0.12% 18971 95.66%
192.01-195 314 1.58% 4130 20.82% 42.01-45 20 0.10% 18991 95.76%
189.01 - 192 304 1.53% 4434 22.36% 39.01-42 12 0.06% 19003 95.82%
186.01 - 189 352 1.77% 4786 24.13% 36.01-39 8 0.04% 19011 95.86%
183.01 - 186 370 1.87% 5156 26.00% 33.01-36 14 0.07% 19025 95.93%
180.01-183 327 1.65% 5483 27.65% 30.01-33 6 0.03% 19031 95.96%
177.01-180 397 2.00% 5880 29.65% 27.01-30 8 0.04% 19039 96.00%
174.01-177 341 1.72% 6221 31.37% 24.01-27 4 0.02% 19043 96.02%
171.01-174 406 2.05% 6627 33.42% 21.01-24 9 0.05% 19052 96.07%
168.01 - 171 385 1.94% 7012 35.36% 18.01 - 21 5 0.03% 19057 96.09%
165.01 - 168 408 2.06% 7420 37.41% 15.01-18 3 0.02% 19060 96.11%
162.01 - 165 358 1.81% 7778 39.22% 12.01-15 6 0.03% 19066 96.14%
159.01 - 162 434 2.19% 8212 41.41% 9.01-12 2 0.01% 19068 96.15%
156.01 - 159 409 2.06% 8621 43.47% 6.01-9 3 0.02% 19071 96.16%
153.01 - 156 415 2.09% 9036 45.56% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 19071 96.16%

150.01-153 445 2.24% 9481 47.81% 0-3 761 3.84% 19832 100.00%



